	ct: 2023 Concrete Patching	Summary of Bids Receive	ed			
Descripti CPMS F	on: 23-00000-10-GM on: Full-Depth Patching of Co vin: B-01457 ute: 4/11/2023	oncrete Pavements				
Bidder	Address	City, State, Zip	Bond	Bid Price	% Over/Under Eng. Estimate	\$ Over/Unde Eng. Estimat
Alliance Contractors, Inc. 1166 Lake Avenue		Woodstock, IL 60098	Bid Bond	\$113,246.64	28.84%	\$25,346.6
Acura Inc.	556 County Line Rd	Bensenville, IL 60106	Bid Bond	\$124,832.68	42.02%	\$36,932.6
Engineer's Estimate				\$87,900.00		
sign	IDOT(2) Contract			County Engineer Mgr Capital Prograr		
nstruction	Bid Tab File Resident Project File Request			vigi Capital Program	nming	

LakeCounty Division of Transportation

Return Bid Tabulation

Project: 2023 Concrete Patching Section: 23-00000-10-GM Description: Full-Depth Patching of Concrete Pavements CPMS Pin: B-01457 Let Date: 4/11/2023

Item No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Estimate		Alliance Contractors, Inc.		Acura Inc.	
	. uj couc		Quality	•	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price	Unit Price	Extnd. Price
1	35101600	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B 4"	52.00	SQ YD	\$25.00	\$1,300.00	\$8.00	\$416.00	\$0.01	\$0.25
2	42001300	PROTECTIVE COAT	64.00	SQ YD	\$25.00	\$1,600.00	\$0.01	\$0.64	\$45.00	\$2,880.00
3	44000500	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	216.00	FOOT	\$50.00	\$10,800.00	\$20.00	\$4,320.00	\$0.01	\$2.16
4	44200966	CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE I, 10 INCH	6.00	SQ YD	\$600.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,050.00	\$6,300.00	\$900.00	\$5,400.00
5	44200970	CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE II, 10 INCH	47.00	SQ YD	\$600.00	\$28,200.00	\$1,050.00	\$49,350.00	\$850.00	\$39,950.00
6	60603900	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYP B-6.12 (ABUTTING EXISTING PAVEMENT)	E 74.00	FOOT	\$150.00	\$11,100.00	\$215.00	\$15,910.00	\$100.00	\$7,400.00
7	60605100	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYP B-6.24 (ABUTTING EXISTING PAVEMENT)	E 142.00	FOOT	\$150.00	\$21,300.00	\$225.00	\$31,950.00	\$100.00	\$14,200.00
8	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1.00	L SUM	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
		Bid Tot	tal			\$87,900.00		\$113,246.64		\$124,832.41

Return Bid Details Project: 2023 Concrete Patching Section: 23-00000-10-GM Description: Full-Depth Patching of Concrete Pavements CPMS Pin: B-01457 Let Date: 4/11/2023									
ltem No.	Pay Code	Description	Quantity	Unit	Eng Es Unit Price	timate Extnd. Price	Min. Bid Price	Max. Bid Price	Avg. Bid Price
		·			· · · · · ·				
1	35101600	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B 4"	52	SQ YD	\$25.00	\$1,300.00	\$0.01	\$8.00	\$4.01
2	42001300	PROTECTIVE COAT	64	SQ YD	\$25.00	\$1,600.00	\$0.01	\$45.00	\$22.51
3	44000500	COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	216	FOOT	\$50.00	\$10,800.00	\$0.01	\$20.00	\$10.01
4	44200966	CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE I, 10 INCH	6	SQ YD	\$600.00	\$3,600.00	\$900.00	\$1,050.00	\$975.00
5	44200970	CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE II, 10 INCH	47	SQ YD	\$600.00	\$28,200.00	\$850.00	\$1,050.00	\$950.00
6	60603900	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12 (ABUTTING EXISTING PAVEMENT)	74	FOOT	\$150.00	\$11,100.00	\$100.00	\$215.00	\$157.50
7	60605100	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.24 (ABUTTING EXISTING PAVEMENT)	142	FOOT	\$150.00	\$21,300.00	\$100.00	\$225.00	\$162.50
8	X7010216	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1	L SUM	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$30,000.00
l	Bid Total					\$87,900.00			